5':)'N NAME ENROLL-ID State T LI Sy TRIAL3GA TRIAL4GA  16TH ASC TRIAL6  COUNT 5 SCORE
1 SIFT KAUR SAMRA SHF0909200101 PUNJAB 593.00 588.00 594.00 592.50 592.00 7.00 2954.50
2 ASHI CHOUKSEY SHF0703200201 MADHYA PRADESH 579.00 594.00 593.00 586.50 6.00 2952.50
3 ANJUM MOUDGIL SHF0501199401 PUNJAB 591.50 593.20 578.00 5.00 2942.70
4 AAKRITI DAHIYA SHF0512200102 HARYANA 584.00 - 589.20 587.00 5.00 2938.20
5 AYUSHI PODDER SHF2310200001 RAILWAYS 584.00 6.00 293420
6 SHRIYANKA SADANGI SHF1001199503 ORISSA 572.00 588.40 584.00 6.00 2932.70
7 MEHULI GHOSH SHF2011200002 WEST BENGAL 573.00 588.30 593.00 7.00 2928.00
3 VIDARSA K VINOD SHF2006199904 KERALA 582.00 588.50 6.00 2935.00
9 NISCHAL SHF2308200402 HARYANA 576.00 583.00 590.00 7.00 2931.20
10 SURABHI BHARADWAJ RAPOLE SHF 1704200201 RAILWAYS. | [ [ s7800 | | 58400 SN 6.00 2924.60
10 MANINI KAUSHIK SHF2310200003 RAJASTHAN 582.00 589.00 583.00 6.00 2921.50
12 MANSI SUDHIR SINGH KATHAIT SHF2307200101 RAILWAYS. 584.00 583.00 5.00 2918.00
13 KASHIKA PRADHAN SHF1007200203 ORISSA 590.30 580.00 586.00 5.00 2904.30
14 BHAKTI BHASKAR KHAMKAR SHF 1405200001 MAHARASHTRA 579.00 583.00 585.00 579.00 584.00 5.00 2910.00
15 PRIYA SHF2511199801 ASSAM RIFLE MARKSMANship UNIT | 57800 | 577.00 580.00 588.00 584.00 5.00 2907.00
16 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHF1812199602 JHARKHAND 579.00 583 582 582.00 582.00 5.00 2908.00
17 TILOTTAMA SEN SHF2504200801 KARNATAKA 575.00 588.00 584.00 581.00 4.00 2328.00
18| LAJJAKUMARI TILAKPURI GAUSWAMI | SHF2808198801 GUIARAT 581,00 582.00 582.00 583.00 577.00 5.00 2905.00
19 NUPUR KUMRAWAT SHF2701200302 MADHYA PRADESH 579.00 582.00 581.00 586.00 575.00 5.00 2903.00
20 TEJASWINI SAWANT SHF1209198001 MAHARASHTRA 579.00 576.00 586.00 576.00 579.00 5.00 2896.00
21 HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEL SHF1905200201 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 574.00 578.00 577.00 583.00 578.00 5.00 2890.00
2 KAJAL SAINT SHF3108199404 HARYANA 573.00 575.00 579.00 582.00 579.00 5.00 2888.00
23 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT SHF0512196901 MAHARASHTRA 574 583 583.00 575.00 4.00 2315.00
24 VANSHIKA SHAHI SHF1203200001 PUNJAB N 555.00 583.00 578.00 569.00 4.00 2315.00
25 SWATI SHF0202200202 HARYANA 576.00 575 580 577.00 579.00 5.00 2887.00
26 ISMITA BHOWAL SHF2901200201 WEST BENGAL 574.00 577.00 577.00 580.00 575.00 5.00 2883.00
27 AYONIKA PAUL SHF2309199201 RAILWAYS 572.00 563.00 577.00 581,00 578.00 5.00 2871.00
28 DNYANESHWARIJAYVEER PATIL SHF1010200205 MAHARASHTRA 573.00 576.00 573.00 563.00 583.00 5.00 2868.00
2 SWEETY CHOUDHARY SHF0305200101 RAJASTHAN 571.00 572.00 572.00 583.00 577.00 5.00 2875.00

'WES

SCORE

00
6.50

.00
00
581.00
577.00
.00
581.00
578.00
580.00
00
571.00
579.00
577.00
579.00
0.00
577.00
575.00
576.00
574.00
573.00
0.00
0.00
575.00
574.00
563.00

HIGHES
T4 AVERAGE RANK
SCORE
2372.50

NAME

SIFT KAUR SAMRA

2366.00

ASHI CHOUKSEY

2364.70

ANJUM MOUDGIL

2354.20

AAKRITI DAHIYA

2352.20

AYUSHI PODDER

2351.70

SHRIYANKA SADANGI

2351.00

MEHULI GHOSH

2351.00

VIDARSA K VINOD

2350.20

NISCHAL

2346.60

SURABHI BHARADWAJ RAPOLE

2341.50

MANINI KAUSHIK

2336.00

MANSI SUDHIR SINGH KATHAIT

KASHIKA PRADHAN

BHAKTI BHASKAR KHAMKAR
PRIYA

SUPRIYA KUMARI

TILOTTAMA SEN

LAJJAKUMARI TILAKPURI GAUSWAMI

NUPUR KUMRAWAT

TEJASWINI SAWANT

HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEIL
KAJAL SAINI

ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT

VANSHIKA SHAHI

SWATI

ISMITA BHOWAL

AYONIKA PAUL

I 3 I
S <
=) W
3 =

DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER PATIL

SWEETY CHOUDHARY




